Undergraduate Student Government Stony Brook University SAC Suite 202, Room 210 (631) 632–6473



Deborah Machalow Executive Vice President

SENATE

Stony Brook Cheerleading Contract for Regina Mirro

An act to contract the services of Regina Mirro

Be it enacted by the Senate of the Undergraduate Student Government,

SECTION 1. SHORT TITLE

This Act may be cited as the "Regina Mirro Contract."

SECTION 2. RATIFICATION OF THE CONTRACT

The attached contract "Regina Mirro" shall take effect following the approval of the Undergraduate Student Government Senate.

SECTION 3. EFFECTIVE DATE

Deborah Machalow Executive Vice President	Date	Matthew H. Graham President	Date

This Act shall take effect immediately following the enactment of this Act.